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	Agenda
Governing Board Meeting
		9 am -11 am
                      March 9th, 2022
Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89125047234?pwd=ampkNEhMc0NkRXRFZWppWDdXSUw2QT09



Len Smolburd, Chair lsmolburd@sbscholarship.org 
Scholarship Foundation of Santa Barbara 

Gerardo Cornejo, Vice Chair 
gcornejo@cusd.net 
Carpinteria Unified School District 

Seth Miller, Treasurer
smiller@communifysb.org
CommUnify: A Community Action Agency 
Rosa Martinez, Secretary
rmarti@ucsb.edu 
University of California Santa Barbara 

Paloma Arnold 
arnoldp@sbcc.edu 
Santa Barbara City College 
Judith Lugo  
jlugo@sbpal.org 
Santa Barbara Police Activities League 
Rachel Johnson 
johnson@sbccfoundation.org 
SBCC Foundation 
Tiffany Carson
tcarson@sbunified.org
Santa Barbara Unified School District 

Catherine Villa-Real
catherine.villa-real@csuci.edu
California State University; Channel Islands
Frank Quezada  
jfq@hacsb.org 
Housing Authority, City of Santa  Barbara  
Joanna Romo  
jromo@communifysb.org 
Santa Barbara CALSOAP 


	


1.0 – Call to Order
1.1 – Introduction and Roll Call 
1.2 -SBUSD- Tiffany Carson
2.0 – Action Item
2.1 Approve meeting minutes
2.2 - Approval to enter into contract for 22-23 FY
3.0 Updates and Reports
3.1 -MOUs
3.2 – Budget
3.3 21–22  In-Kind Contributions 
3.3.1 Partner contributions 
3.4 – Programs
3.5 – Changes and transitions 

4.0 - Programming/ other updates
4.1 Outreach/Parent/FA Workshops – Alex 
4.2 Tutoring/Peer Mentors- Rafael
4.3 Spring/Summer programming- Alex/Rafa
4.4 Lacai/ Student Data- Angelica

5.0 - Board Updates 

6.0 – Adjournment
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